ST. JOAN’S K.G. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)
Classes - Infant, Lower Nursery, Upper Nursery & K.G.
Continuing
Students -

(LN.UN & K.G.)

New Students

Due Dat
(IN.LN. UN, K.G.) ue Bate

Payment Structure

Admission Fee (one off only) X 60,000.00 NA
Annual Charges X 26,000.00 X 26,000.00
1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April — During Admission for New
June) X10,900.00 X10,900.00 Students.
For continuing students
Payment1 [FIRST INSTALLMENT X 96,900.00 % 36,900.00 before 10/03/2024
2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July —
Payment2 [September) % 10,900.00 % 10,900.00 10-06-2024
3rd Quarter Tuition Fee (October
Payment3 |- December) X10,900.00 X10,900.00 10-09-2024
4th Quarter Tuition Fee (January
Payment4 |- March) % 10,900.00 X 10,900.00 10-12-2024
TOTAL ANNUAL FEES X129,600.00 X 69,600.00
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly.
Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date.
FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for
donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in




Payment Structure

ST. JOAN'’S PRIMARY SCHOOL (Class | to V)
FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

New Students
Classes I to V

K.G School to Class |

Classes Il to V

Due Date

Admission Fee X 60,000.00 NA NA
Session Fees X 15,900.00 X 15,900.00 X 15,900.00
Maintenance Fee X5,000.00 X5,000.00 X5,000.00 During Admission for New
Development Fee X 15,000.00 X 15,000.00 X 15,000.00 Students.
1st Quarter Tuition Fee (April —
June) X 11,000.00 X11,000.00 X11,000.00 For continuing students
Payment1 |TOTAL X 1,06,900.00 X 46,900.00 X 46,900.00 before 10/03/2024
2nd Quarter Tuition Fee (July —
Payment 2 |September) % 11,000.00 % 11,000.00 % 11,000.00 10-06-2024
3rd Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 3 |(October — December) X 11,000.00 X 11,000.00 X 11,000.00 10-09-2024
4th Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment4 |(January — March) % 11,000.00 % 11,000.00 % 11,000.00 10-12-2024

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES

X1,39,900.00

X79,900.00

X79,900.00

School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly.

Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date.

FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.

Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform the

school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in




ST. JOAN’S SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)
Classes - VI to VIII

Continuing
Payment Structure New Students Students Due Date
Admission Fee X 60,000.00 NA
Session Fee X 16,300.00 X 16,300.00
Maintenance Fee % 5,000.00 % 5,000.00 During Admission for New
Development Fee X 15,000.00 X 15,000.00 Students.
1st Quarter Tuition Fee
(April —June) X 11,900.00 X 11,900.00 For continuing students before
Payment1 [oay:\8 X 1,08,200.00 X 48,200.00 10/03/2024
2nd Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 2 |(July — September) X 11,900.00 X11,900.00 10-06-2024
3rd Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 3 [(October —December) |X11,900.00 %11,900.00 10-09-2024
4th Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 4 |(January —March) X11,900.00 %11,900.00 10-12-2024

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES X 1,43,900.00 X 83,900.00
School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly.

Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date.
FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for
donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in




ST. JOAN'S SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

Classes - IX & X
Continuing
Payment Structure New Students Students Due Date

Admission Fee X 60,000.00 NA

Session Fee X 19,500.00 % 19,500.00

Maintenance Fee % 5,000.00 % 5,000.00 During Admission for New

Development Fee X 15,000.00 X 15,000.00 Students.

1st Quarter Tuition Fee

(April —June) X 11,900.00 X 11,900.00 For continuing students
Payment1 [yeay:\" X1,11,400.00 <X51,400.00 before 10/03/2024

2nd Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 2 |(July — September) X 11,900.00 X 11,900.00 10-06-2024

3rd Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment 3 [(October — December) X 11,900.00 X 11,900.00 10-09-2024

4th Quarter Tuition Fee
Payment4 ((January —March) X11,900.00 X 11,900.00 10-12-2024

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES 1,47,100.00 87,100.00

School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly.
Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date.
FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.

Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for

donation, please inform the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in




ST. JOAN'S SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE (2024-2025)

Classes - XI & XII
Science 2023-2024 Commerce & Humanities
2023-2024 Due Date
Continuing Continuing
Payment Structure New Students Students New Students Students
Admission Fees %65,000.00 NA %65,000.00 NA
Session Fee X 18,900.00 X 18,900.00 X 15,900.00 % 15,900.00 | During Admission for New
Maintenance Fee % 5,000.00 % 5,000.00 % 5,000.00 % 5,000.00 Students.
Payment 1 Development Fee X12,000.00 X 12,000.00 X 12,000.00 X 12,000.00
1st Quarter Tuition Fee For continuing students
(April - June) X 16,000.00 X 16,000.00 X 16,000.00 X 16,000.00 before 10/03/2024
TOTAL 1st Part X1,16,900.00 X 51,900.00 X1,13,900.00 < 48,900.00
2nd ter Tuition F
payment 2 |2nd Quarter TuitionFee | o 10 10000 | 216,00000 | %16,000.00 | % 16,000.00 10-06-2024

(July — September)

Payment 3 |3rd Quarter Tuition Fee X 16,000.00 X16,000.00 X16,000.00 X16,000.00 10-09-2024
(October — December)
4th Quarter Tuition Fee
(January — March)

Payment 4 X16,000.00 X16,000.00 X16,000.00 X16,000.00 10-12-2024

TOTAL ANNUAL FEES X1,64,900.00 X99,900.00 X1,61,900.00 X96,900.00

School Fees can be paid Annually or Quarterly.
Late Fee of Rs. 10/- per day payable, if fees paid after due date.
FEES ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
Note - The school DOES NOT accept donations of any kind. If someone approaches you asking for donation, please inform
the school authorities immediately by emailing info@stjoans.edu.in
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